SNR  ACB30X55X23  angular
contact ball bearings
SNR ACB30X55X23 angular contact ball bearings with 150x320x72
Size (mm) easy-to-use parts graphics, giving you the ability
to check parts 150 Bore Diameter (mm) availability, pricing,
examine remanufactured options.
Size (mm) 150x320x72
Bore Diameter (mm) 150
Outer Diameter (mm) 320
Width (mm) 72
d 150 mm
D 320 mm
T 72 mm
B 65 mm
C 55 mm
a 58 mm
Weight 28,5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 825 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1060 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1100 r/min